VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 470
Department of Veterans Services

Item 470 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Veterans Benefit Services (46700)

Case Management Services for Veterans Benefits (46701)

Virginia Veteran and Family Support Services (46702)

Veterans Education, Transition, and Employment Services (46703)

Veterans Services Fund Administration (46704)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$36,352,661
$14,229,375
$14,561,635
$6,765,151

$796,500

$29,720,899
$1,478,078
$796,500

$4,357,184

$36,310,462
$15,600,170
$14,655,105
$5,258,687

$796,500

$29,678,700
$1,478,078
$796,500

$4,357,184
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