VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - SB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 470 Department of Veterans Services

Item 470 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Veterans Benefit Services (46700)	\$36,352,661	\$36,310,462
Case Management Services for Veterans Benefits (46701)	\$14,229,375	\$15,600,170
Virginia Veteran and Family Support Services (46702)	\$14,561,635	\$14,655,105
Veterans Education, Transition, and Employment Services (46703)	\$6,765,151	\$5,258,687
Veterans Services Fund Administration (46704)	\$796,500	\$796,500
Fund Sources:		
General	\$29,720,899	\$29,678,700
Special	\$1,478,078	\$1,478,078
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$796,500	\$796,500
Federal Trust	\$4,357,184	\$4,357,184